4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT
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0
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0160934F
0160948F
0161652F
0842556F
0161649F
0160965F
1196647F
0160928F
0160961F
0160943F
0160904F
0160937F
0160990F
0160945F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 37205126

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1467DF
|DB146809
| DB1467E8
| DB1467F3
|DB14681B
|DB14682E
|DB146823
|IDB1467E2
|DB146807
| DABOCBEZ2
|IDB146802
|DB1467D1
|DB1467D6
|DB14682C

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27559

sositi

(0}

| FILEON
SERVER

;09,2025 03¢

Jaroslaw?2
0°0'0"W
02.09.2025 03:30:33
Amaftioaie Petrica
26° 17" 26.03'" E
02.09.2025 06:29:52 LIVE
02.09.2025 06:29:50 -2
14
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:59.3 |OK |01 001
:41.6 |OK |01 |015
:51.2 |OK |01 |007
:56.8 |OK |01 |006 |
:32.3 |OK |01 |011
:20.0 |OK |01 016 |
18.9 |OK |01 |005
19.6 |OK |01 |010 |
18.9 |OK |01 [009 |
:59.1 |OK |01 |004
59.9 |OK |01 003 |
:39.9 |OK |01 013
03.1 |OK |01 |008
10.4 |OK |01 012
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 703715
Autorizare: AA903417
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